Datenblatt

Geopress G-Bogen 45°

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse

Ausstattung

Dichtelemente NBR

Hinweis

Nur in Verbindung mit Stitzhulse!
Modell 9626G

Artikel 772 697

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lange L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

7265ffd6a49985d0ed436818701c63ad7bfdb93c

50
23 mm
83 mm
835¢
1243,2 cm?®
Rotguss

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


